1412
ハイパー バージョン
ビビリ振動を低減、高能率化
Ideal for high-efficiency machining due
to its reduced chattering.
高把握力 !
Strong
clamping force

shortest
不要部
Unnecessary cutter
shank length
刃物挿入長
Cutter insertion
length
推奨工具  Recommended tools
ショート刃長の工具を使用し工具突出しを短くすれば、
さらに高能率な加工が実現できます。
Shortening the tool projection by using a short flute length cutting
tool gives you more efficient machining.
CODE Fig. φD φC Ｌ Ｍ Ｌ1 φC1 φC2 H h
S (HRD-02S)
Coil No.
BT40 ーSLRB12Sー60ーM28　 1 12 32 10 60 28 ー 35 ー 27 95 1.1 1.9 0.3 3
ーSLRB16Sー65ーM33　 16 38 11 65 33 41.5 30 85 1.2 2.8
ーSLRB20Sー70ーM41　 20 45 12.5 70 41 49.4 36 100 1.3 4.1 0.2 4
ーSLRB25Sー75ーM30　 2 25 49 12 75 30 18 52.2 53 42 1.4 5.4
ーSLFB12Sー60ーM28　 1 12 32 10 60 28 ー 35 ー 27 95 1.1 1.9 0.3 3
ーSLFB16Sー65ーM33　 16 38 11 65 33 41.5 30 85 1.2 2.8
ーSLFB20Sー70ーM41　 20 45 12.5 70 41 49.4 36 100 1.3 4.1 0.2 4
ーSLFB25Sー75ーM30　 2 25 49 12 75 30 18 52.2 53 42 1.4 5.4
A 63 ーSLRB12Sー60ーM29　 1 12 32 10 60 29 ー 35.1 ー 27 35 0.8 8.3 0.3 3
ーSLRB16Sー65ーM34　 16 38 11 65 34 41.6 30 40 1.0 9.2
ーSLRB20Sー70ーM42　 20 45 12.5 70 42 49.5 36 45 1.1 10.4 0.2 4
ーSLRB25Sー75ーM30　 2 25 49 12 75 30 19 52.2 53 42 50 1.3 11.6

60 40
70 70
Standard cutting tool Short flute length
H
h
D
工具最大挿入長
Max. insertion length
肉厚
Thickness
つかみ長さ
(最低把持長)
Clamping length
(Min. holding length)
CODE φD φC Ｌ Ｍ Ｌ1 φC1 H h S
BT40ーSLRB12Hー 80ーM32　 12 36 12 80 32 21 53 35 115 1.3 5.1 0.3
ーSLRB16Hー 80ーM32　 16 42 13 37 90 5.4
ーSLRB20Hー 90ーM42　 20 50 15 90 42 47 100 1.6 6.3
ーSLRB25Hー 95ーM42　 25 51 13 95 26 50 105 7.0
ーSLFB12Hー 80ーM32　 12 36 12 80 32 21 35 115 1.4 5.1
ーSLFB16Hー 80ーM32　 16 42 13 37 90 5.4
ーSLFB20Hー 90ーM42　 20 50 15 90 42 47 100 1.6 6.3
ーSLFB25Hー 95ーM42　 25 51 13 95 26 50 105 7.0
BT50ーSLRB12Hー 95ーM32　 12 36 12 95 32 25 53 35 150 3.8 8.8 0.3
ーSLRB16Hー 95ーM32　 16 42 13 37 3.9 9.0
ーSLRB20Hー110ーM42　 20 50 15 110 42 30 63 47 165 4.0 14.1 0.2
ーSLRB25Hー110ーM42　 25 58 16.5 52 4.2 14.4